
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

23
20
14
1

13
28
12
8

24
16
19
7

26
22
15
18
5

Name

João Paulo Martins
Tiago Santos
Nuno Rosa
Ângelo Neves
Miguel Ramada
Rui Serrão
Pedro Bragança
Gaspar Couto
Joaquim Abreu
Luis Esquivel
Ulisses Vieira
Lourenço Esquivel
Orlando Santos
Pena de Sousa
José Taborda
Manuel Lourenço
Ricardo Marcelino

Laps

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

Diff

-

+3.535

+3.938

+12.497

+12.803

+13.385

+19.451

+26.184

+36.808

+37.539

+37.556

+37.886

1 Lap

+1.812

+6.004

+15.325

+22.824

Gap

-

+3.535

+0.403

+8.559

+0.306

+0.582

+6.066

+6.733

+10.624

+0.731

+0.017

+0.330

1 Lap

+1.812

+4.192

+9.321

+7.499

Best Tm

47.706
47.786
47.817
48.037
47.999
47.930
48.280
48.493
48.985
48.959
48.870
48.914
49.124
49.266
49.510
49.890
49.929

Total Tm

20:47.311

20:50.846

20:51.249

20:59.808

21:00.114

21:00.696

21:06.762

21:13.495

21:24.119

21:24.850

21:24.867

21:25.197

20:49.347

20:51.159

20:55.351

21:04.672

21:12.171

Comment

Sorted on Laps2ª Prova C.N.Karting 2016 - Clube BCP

Manga 2

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

21-05-2016 18:18

Margin of Victory

+3.535

Avg. Speed

68,288

Best Lap Tm

47.706

Best Spd

68,671

Best Lap by

[23] João Paulo Martins
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